
Company: WIPRO
Post:  Student Computer Applications/Project Engineer
Date: -03-09-2015
Venue: Aurora's Business School,Punjagutta

S.No NAME ROLL NO CLASS MOBILE NUMBER EMAIL ID

1 Macherla Ravali 1051-13-467-061 B.Sc -MSCs-3B 9705909301 macherla.ravali@gmail.com
2 Purella Hamsika 1051-13-474-080 B.Sc -MECs-3B 8374210762 purellahamsika9167@gmail.com
3 LaxmiPrasanna AmudaRadhakrishna 1051-13-402-220 B.COM COMP 3C 9681888326 prasanna.amuda@gmail.com
4 Banda Sahith 1051-13-467-161 B Sc - MSCs-3C 8008557999 sahith_b@outlook.com
5 Rangineni Santhoshrao 1051-13-468-062 B.SC MPCs-3B 8500732024 santhu2024@gmail.com
6 Lingala Venkata Surya Karthik 1051-13-467-106 B Sc - MSCs-3B 9848130469 lvenkatasuryakarthik@adc.edu.in
7 Karanam Susreeja 1051-13-467-007 B Sc - MSCs-3A 7799223823 karanamsusreeja@adc.edu.in
8 Sritej Macharla 1051-13-474-018 B.Sc -MECs-3A 8143519410 sritej.macharla@gmail.com
9 M Tejaswi Reddy 1051-13-468-037 B.SC MPCs-3A 9640437778 minukuritejaswireddy@adc.edu.in

10 Mullapudi Lakshmi Sujatha 1051-13-467-022 BSC MSCS 3A 7416207656 lmsujatha393@gmail.com
11 Sadhana Vishwakarma 1051-13-474-002 BSC MECS 3A 8686336507 vishwakarmasadhana@adc.edu.in
12 Durgaprasanna Dindi 1051-13-467-121 BSC MSCS 3C 9391321711 prasannadindi@gmail.com
13 Yogesh Kumar Pandey 1051-13-467-072 B Sc MSCS 3B 9989228794 yogeshkumarpandey@adc.edu.in
14 Gatla Supriya 1051-13-402-176 B.COM COMP 3C 9885551626 supriya.u.gatla@gmail.com
15 Anjani Kalgikar 1051-13-474-086 BSC MECS 3B 9347634119 anjanikalgikar@gmail.com
16 Jahnavi Kahalae 1051-13-467-042 BSC MSCS 3A 9848003751 jahnavi.kahalae96@gmail.com
17 Sneha Gajjala 1051-13-467-024 BSC MSCS 3A 9949586103 snehagajjala5@gmail.com
18 Thakur Suraj Singh 1051-13-467-076 B Sc - MSCs 3B 9490370929 thakursurajsingh@adc.edu.in
19 Bingi Nihal Goud 1051-13-474-041 BSC MECS 3A 9652866865 binginihalgoud@adc.edu.in
20 Ashwini Patlola 1051-13-467-113 B Sc MSCS 3B 8341370564 pashwini@adc.edu.in
21 Alladi Ashish Kumar 1051-13-402-165 B.COM COMP 3C 9392410489 ashishalladi165@gmail.com
22 Muriki Sahithi 1051-13-474-058 BSC MECS 3A 9010935916 murikisahithi@adc.edu.in
23 Dodla S Vivekananda Reddy 1051-13-467-167 BSC MSCS 3C 9000055446 dsvivekreddy@gmail.com
24 Sayani Laxmipriya 1051-13-467-003 B Sc - MSCs-3A 9700260939 laxmi_priya96@yahoo.in
25 Samala Akhilesh 1051-13-474-039 BSC MECS 3A 9440531399 sakhilesh@adc.edu.in
26 Kedala Monica 1051-13-467-046 B Sc - MSCs-3A 9700530188 kedalamonica@gmail.com
27 Gundumogula Krishna Sai Surya 1051-13-474-093 BSC MECS 3B 9346465676 gundumogulasurya@gmail.com
28 R Uma Mahesh 1051-13-474-015 BSC MECS 3A 9440549580 umamaheshr@adc.edu.in
29 Rohit Singh 1051-13-468-018 BSC MPCS 3A 8374631877 spavrs@gmail.com
30 Kavya Konduri 1051-13-474-081 B.SC MECs 3B 8897183729 kavyagupta369@gmail.com
31 Tula Snigdha 1051-13-474-061 B.SC MECs 3A 9032799391 snigdha.tula2908@gmail.com
32 Padakanti Pallavireddy 1051-13-468-035 B Sc - MPCs 3A 9912838298 padakantipallavireddy@adc.edu.in
33 Dheeraj Kaveti 1051-13-402-074 B.COM COMP 3A 9701333787 dheerajkaveti30@gmail.com
34 Ali Mehdi 1051-13-402-170 B.COM COMP 3C 9703452172 Syed.alimehdi12@gmail.com
35 Bhamidi Surya Gayatri 1051-13-474-006 B.SC MECs 3A 9000091559 bhamidisuryagayatri@adc.edu.in

** 36 Tarun Varma 1051-13-402-087 B.COM COMP 3B 8897606479 sritarunvarma@gmail.com
37 Sonia Pujari 1051-13-402-115 B.COM COMP 3B 9701646419 Sonia.pujari11@gmail.com
38 Suraj Kulkarni 1051-13-402-122 B.COM COMP 3B 9290885217 surajkulkarni8977@gmail.com
39 Kambhampati Pramoda 1051-13-402-150 B.COM COMP 3B 9553737586 kambhampati.pramoda150@gmail.com
40 Thakur Varsha Singh 1051-13-402-015 B.COM COMP 3A 8712106645 varshusinghthakur@gmail.com
41 B Sanath Kumar 1051-13-402-041 B.COM COMP 3A 9505025151 sanath.sumith@gmail.com
42 Virinchi Vadrevu 1051-13-402-083 B.COM COMP 3B 9885338012 virinchi9196@gmail.com
43 Kasa Sailaja 1051-13-402-114 B.com COMP 3B 8125507750 kasa.sailaja114@gmail.com
44 Akhilghanapuram 1051-13-474-116 B Sc MECs 3B 7842300873 akhilghanapuram@gmail.com
45 Radhika Katkate 1051-13-402-207 B.COM COMP 3C 9394778180 radhikakatkate123@gmail.com
46 P V Swathi Sree 1051-14-504-015 M Sc Comp Science 8019160941 pvswethasri@gmail.com
47 Ganesh Nella 1051-13-402-004 B.COM COMP 3A 9701676454 ganeshneela50@gmail.com
48 C Sai Apoorva 1051-13-402-133 B.COM COMP 3B 9703463717 chintala.apoorva6@gmail.com



Company: WIPRO
Post: Project Engineer
Date: 17-11-2015
Venue: Aurora's PG College ,Ramanthapur

S.No NAME ROLL NO CLASS MOBILE NUMBER EMAIL ID
1 1051-14-504-003 K Sireesha MSC Comp Science 7396360900 siri.koppisetty93@gmail.com
2 1051-14-504-032 B Naveen Kumar MSC Comp Science 8019696705 bandarinaveen22@gmail.com 



Company:WIPRO  
Post: Project Engineer 
Date: 25-02-2016
Venue: APGC- Ramanthapur

S.No NAME ROLL NO CLASS MOBILE NUMBER EMAIL ID
1 S Mary Priyanka 1051-14-504-029 MSC CS 9701531488 priyankasingareddymsc@gmail.com 


